Stage #| Stage Name

1 Roundabout

2 5togo

3 Speed Option
4 Smoke & Hope

Overall Results:

Place Name

1 Tony Korytko

2 Rob Ross

3 Vince Taporowski
4 David Lutsi

5 Dean

6 Tony Korytko

7 Kyle Bracken

8 Robert Bonanno
9 Ron Mohar

10  Ron Mohar

11  Robert Bonanno
12 David Pink

13 Walt Parker

14 Marty Rhodes
15  |Nelson Pink

16  Steve Naso

All Divisions

Division
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open
Open
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open
Open Rimfire
Open
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Limited/Standard

49.36
51.24
51.32
52.08
53.86
58.73
61.39
62.54
65.87
71.53
71.56
71.57
73.33
76.78
77.49
81.10

11.78
10.60
14.61
10.72
16.17
12.60
13.22
15.58
13.11
17.91
16.47
14.25
19.51
17.29
18.60
18.43

13.16
14.53
14.03
14.55
14.67
18.57
15.27
19.19
16.70
18.63
20.00
21.10
19.63
20.48
21.62
24.61

12.20
16.62
12.68
14.81
12.66
15.31
21.12
16.12
24.39
19.77
18.48
21.11
20.31
19.72
21.83
23.92

Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional

12.22 |Senior
9.49 Overall
10.00 Senior
12.00 Overall
10.36 Overall
12.25 |Senior
11.78 Overall
11.65 Senior
11.67 Overall
15.22 Overall
16.61 Senior
15.11 Junior
13.88 |Senior
19.29 Overall
15.44 \Senior
14.14 Overall



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bob Kasson
Joseph Hrestak
Joseph Hrestak
Andres Vieira
John Florit
Josh Whittier
Andrea Florit
Tiffany Naso
Gary Wolff
Jay Port

Ryan Hurrell
Marty Rhodes
Rod Dostart
Michael Blanchard
Elisa Florit
Jack Sobbe
Dave Higley
Pat Simpkins
Willie Perez
Marion Munger
Jack Sobbe
Doug Sprague
Dan Ross

Ken Cornell
Cindi Florit

Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard

Cowboy Single Action

Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single Action

Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Iron Sight Revolver

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

81.61
82.34
88.85
88.90
89.28
89.32
91.04
92.22
96.40
96.68
99.60
101.66
103.89
113.02
117.73
121.02
121.19
122.19
135.85
136.74
143.42
148.31
148.57
150.12
160.54

19.09
21.11
29.50
21.82
15.45
18.77
17.88
18.78
20.32
23.17
21.39
20.58
22.03
20.42
26.23
24.36
30.29
25.39
25.23
31.95
33.99
39.09
28.71
26.20
33.95

21.66
22.79
23.79
23.96
33.70
19.50
25.63
24.44
26.83
27.06
32.25
27.41
31.94
35.59
34.62
31.25
33.45
34.78
43.93
41.53
37.57
41.10
36.49
34.97
51.66

24.87
23.32
22.71
28.41
23.19
33.70
29.86
28.36
31.26
27.26
30.31
28.85
34.02
38.66
32.26
46.32
37.57
39.18
45.07
35.88
50.47
45.71
38.05
60.92
46.77

15.99 Senior
15.12 Overall
12.85 Overall
14.71 Overall
16.94 Overall
17.35 Overall
17.67 Junior
20.64 Junior
17.99 Overall
19.19 Senior
15.65 Overall
24.82 |Senior
15.90 Overall
18.35 Overall
24.62 Junior
19.09 Senior
19.88 |Senior
22.84 Overall
21.62 |Overall
27.38 Lady

21.39 |Senior
22.41 |Overall
45.32 Overall
28.03 |Overall
28.16 |Lady



42 \Walt Parker Iron Sight Revolver  |178.57 | 42.76 54.47| 5450 26.84 Senior
43  Heberle Manfred Limited/Standard 184.31 39.77, 59.74 56.27| 28.53 Senior
44 Vince Taporowski Cowboy Single Action 234.34| 89.09 120.00 14.60| 10.65 Senior
45  Dannica Walker  Limited/Standard 260.10| 58.56  79.97 84.32 37.25|Lady

46 Joe Curran Limited/Standard 361.39| 94.20| 106.20| 113.80, 47.19 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Open

Place Name Total |Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
David Lutsi 52.08| 10.72| 1455 14.81 12.00 Overall
Dean 53.86| 16.17 14.67 12.66 10.36 Overall
Ron Mohar 7153 1791 18.63 19.77 | 15.22 Overall
David Pink 7157 1425 21.10 21.11 15.11 Junior
Nelson Pink 7749 18.60 21.62| 21.83 15.44 Senior
Bob Kasson 81.61| 19.09 21.66 24.87 15.99 Senior
Joseph Hrestak | 82.34| 21.11| 22.79| 23.32 15.12 Overall
Gary Wolff 96.40 20.32 26.83 31.26 17.99 Overall
Marion Munger 136.74| 31.95| 41.53| 35.88 27.38 Lady
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Overall Results: Division-Iron Sight Revolver

Place|, Name | Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Additional
1 Jack Sobbe 143.42| 33.99 37.57| 50.47| 21.39 Senior
2 Walt Parker |178.57| 4276 54.47| 5450 26.84 Senior



Overall Results: Division-Limited/Standard

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
1 Steve Naso 81.10| 18.43| 24.61 23.92 14.14 Overall
2 Andres Vieira 88.90 21.82| 2396 28.41  14.71 Overall
3 Josh Whittier 89.32 18.77| 19.50 33.70| 17.35 Overall
4 Jay Port 96.68 23.17| 27.06| 27.26 19.19 Senior
5 Ryan Hurrell 99.60| 21.39| 32.25 30.31 15.65 Overall
6 Rod Dostart 103.89 22.03| 31.94| 34.02| 15.90 Overall
7 Michael Blanchard (113.02| 20.42 35.59 38.66 18.35 Overall
8 Pat Simpkins 122,19 25.39| 34.78 39.18| 22.84 Overall
9 Doug Sprague 148.31 39.09, 41.10 45.71| 22.41 Owverall
10 Dan Ross 14857 28.71| 36.49 38.05  45.32 Overall
11  Ken Cornell 150.12 26.20, 34.97 60.92| 28.03 Overall
12 Cindi Florit 160.54 33.95 51.66 46.77| 28.16 Lady
13 Heberle Manfred |184.31 39.77| 59.74 56.27| 28.53 Senior
14  Dannica Walker 260.10| 58.56| 79.97 84.32 37.25 Lady
15  Joe Curran 361.39 94.20| 106.20 113.80 47.19 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Cowboy Single Action

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
1 Tony Korytko 4936 11.78 13.16, 12.20 12.22 Senior
2 Robert Bonanno | 62.54| 15.58 19.19 16.12| 11.65 Senior
3 Marty Rhodes 76.78| 17.29  20.48| 19.72| 19.29 Overall
4 John Florit 89.28 1545 33.70| 23.19| 16.94 Overall



5
6

Tiffany Naso

9222 18.78| 24.44

Vince Taporowski 234.34| 89.09 | 120.00

Overall Results: Division-Open Rimfire

Place
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[y
o

Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2
Rob Ross 51.24 10.60, 14.53
Vince Taporowski | 51.32| 14.61| 14.03
Tony Korytko 58.73 12.60| 18.57
Ron Mohar 65.87| 13.11 16.70
Robert Bonanno 71.56| 16.47, 20.00
Walt Parker 73.33| 19.51| 19.63
Joseph Hrestak 88.85 29.50 23.79
Andrea Florit 91.04| 17.88 25.63
Marty Rhodes 101.66 20.58 | 27.41
Elisa Florit 117.73| 26.23| 34.62

28.36
14.60

20.64 [Junior
10.65 |Senior

Stage 3 Stage 4 Additional

16.62
12.68
15.31
24.39
18.48
20.31
22.71
29.86
28.85
32.26

Overall Results: Division-Iron Sight Rimfire

Place

1

2
3
4

9.49 Overall
10.00 |Senior
12.25 |Senior
11.67 Overall
16.61 |Senior
13.88 |Senior
12.85 Overall
17.67 Junior
24.82 Senior
24.62 Junior

Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 |Stage 3 Stage 4 Additional

Kyle Bracken | 61.39| 13.22
Jack Sobbe 1121.02| 24.36
Dave Higley 121.19| 30.29
Willie Perez |135.85| 25.23

15.27
31.25
33.45
43.93

21.12
46.32
37.57
45.07

11.78 |Overall
19.09 Senior
19.88 |Senior
21.62 Overall



Stage Results: Roundabout

Name
Rob Ross
David Lutsi
Tony Korytko
Tony Korytko
Ron Mohar
Kyle Bracken
David Pink

Vince Taporowski

John Florit

Robert Bonanno

Dean

Robert Bonanno

Marty Rhodes
Andrea Florit
Ron Mohar
Steve Naso
Nelson Pink
Josh Whittier
Tiffany Naso
Bob Kasson
Walt Parker
Gary Wolff

Division
Open Rimfire
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Open Rimfire
Open

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
10.60 | 2.84 3.07 2.33 2.36 5.99
10.72| 2.02 3.31 3.75 2.78 2.61
11.78 | 3.43 2.77 2.79 3.30 2.92
12.60 | 4.25 2.96 2.77 2.78 4.09
13.11| 3.47 3.69 3.08 5.13 2.87
13.22 | 8.66 3.62 3.14 3.51 2.95
14.25| 3.98 4.06 3.39 3.89 2.99
1461 2.51 5.43 3.06 3.61 5.62
1545 4.21 3.86 3.82 16.19 3.56
15.58 130.00 3.24 6.07 1/ 3.25 3.02
16.17 | 3.46 5.13 2.83 4.75 6.40
16.47 | 3.82 4.89 3.53 511 4.23
17.29 30.00 4.08 5.35 4.02 3.84
17.88 | 5.65 4.01 3.68 6.00 4.54
1791 3.68 4.49 5.87 4.50 5.24
18.43 | 3.52 5.31 5.78 5.97 3.82
18.60 | 4.64 4.85 4.66 4.45 5.58
18.77 | 5.67 4.42 6.57 4.61 4.07
18.78 | 5.10 4.46 4.23 4.99 13.40
19.09 | 7.69 5.38 4.86 4.34 451
19.51 4.46 6.36 4.65 6.88 4.04
20.32| 5.01 4.67 5.34 7.22 5.30

1



Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Marty Rhodes
Joseph Hrestak
Ryan Hurrell
Andres Vieira
Rod Dostart
Jay Port

Jack Sobbe
Willie Perez
Pat Simpkins
Ken Cornell
Elisa Florit

Dan Ross
Joseph Hrestak
Dave Higley
Marion Munger
Cindi Florit
Jack Sobbe
Doug Sprague
Heberle Manfred
Walt Parker
Dannica Walker
Vince Taporowski
Joe Curran

Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Revolver
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Revolver
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard

20.42 5.27
20.58 | 6.14
21.11 4.62
21.39| 6.53
21.82 | 6.40
22.03| 4.88
23.17| 5.79
24.36 30.00
25.23| 6.80
25.39 14.46
26.20| 7.75
26.23| 5.84
28.71 7.86
29.50 3.57
30.29 | 6.99
31.95| 8.54
33.95 7.97
33.99 10.40
39.09 |14.88
39.77|10.30
42.76 10.87
58.56 13.60
89.09| 4.43
94.20 |18.26

5.54
6.81
5.27
6.15
6.26
5.29
6.24
6.01
6.53
6.83
5.53
8.17
6.76
4.16
11.28
7.38
9.69
9.27
19.22
9.75
1/11.28
19.95
28.96
21.67

4.87
4.49
30.00
5.19
4.63
6.34
5.67
7.24
5.46
5.57
13.48
7.41
7.42
19.50
8.99
7.97
9.25
8.03
9.20
1411
1941
13.51
25.70
24.27

4.74
4.72
5.50
4.69
6.23
5.52
5.92
5.83
6.44
6.33
6.59
6.20
6.67
3.99
4.48
8.12
7.04
8.79
6.98
11.07
13.80
14.33
30.00
30.00

11.73
5.23
5.72
5.36
4.70
8.79
5.79
5.28
9.63
6.66
6.33
6.78
8.39

17.78
9.83
8.48

19.48
7.90
8.03
8.65

211.20

17.12

30.00

30.00



Stage Results: 5 to go

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Tony Korytko Cowboy Single Action 13.16 ' 3.38 3.41 3.42 3.22 3.15
Vince Taporowski Open Rimfire 14.03 | 3.05 4.08 2.79 4.38 4.11
Rob Ross Open Rimfire 1453 5.92 3.58 3.44 3.80 3.71
David Lutsi Open 14.55| 4.08 3.87 3.31 3.29 4.25
Dean Open 14.67 | 3.21 451 3.77 6.05 3.18
Kyle Bracken Iron Sight Rimfire 15.27 | 5.06 4.05 3.71 3.82 3.69
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 16.70 | 4.03 6.42 4.06 4.46 4.15
Tony Korytko Open Rimfire 18.57 | 8.10 3.58 4.33 6.52 4.14
Ron Mohar Open 18.63 | 5.03 4.23 5.19 5.08 4.29
Robert Bonanno  |Cowboy Single Action 19.19 26.27 7.23 3.74 4.04 4.18
Josh Whittier Limited/Standard 19.50| 5.17 4.93 4.98 4.42 5.18
Walt Parker Open Rimfire 19.63| 4.67 5.20 4.48 5.84 5.28
Robert Bonanno  |Open Rimfire 20.00 | 6.47 4.61 4.50 4.42 8.32
Marty Rhodes Cowboy Single Action 20.48 5.32 6.74 5.26 5.07 4.83
David Pink Open 21.10| 5.24 5.56 4.87 6.21 5.43
Nelson Pink Open 21.62 5.12 5.98 4.89 7.36 5.63
Bob Kasson Open 21.66 | 5.04 5.81 5.53 5.28 8.27
Joseph Hrestak Open 22.79 | 7.06 6.76 5.36 5.43 5.24
Joseph Hrestak Open Rimfire 23.79 23.10 7.68 4.98 4.94 6.19
Andres Vieira Limited/Standard 23.96 | 6.85 5.15 9.12 6.14 5.82
Tiffany Naso Cowboy Single Action 24.44 | 9.81 7.07 5.73 5.20 6.44
Steve Naso Limited/Standard 24.61 5.48 9.58 6.54 6.29 6.30



Andrea Florit
Gary Wolff
Jay Port
Marty Rhodes
Jack Sobbe
Rod Dostart
Ryan Hurrell
Dave Higley
John Florit
Elisa Florit
Pat Simpkins
Ken Cornell

Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Dan Ross

Jack Sobbe
Doug Sprague
Marion Munger
Willie Perez
Cindi Florit
Walt Parker

Heberle Manfred
Dannica Walker

Joe Curran

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Revolver
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Revolver
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Vince Taporowski (Cowboy Single Action

25.63| 7.99
26.83 | 7.89
27.06 | 9.91
2741 7.63
31.25| 9.66
31.94 | 8.84
32.25| 8.18
33.45/13.88
33.70 | 8.46
34.62 | 6.83
34.78 | 6.89
34.97 13.12
35.59 11.01
36.49 | 7.35
37.57 11.72
41.10 19.20
41.53 |11.78
43.93| 6.33
51.66 |11.35
54.47 |14.50
59.74112.14
79.97 26.52
106.20 |16.20
120.00 |30.00

6.41
7.45
6.64
6.52
7.73
8.35
10.91
7.21
10.84
9.18
11.64
8.38
11.87
8.22
14.14
9.78
12.48
15.61
15.10
217.14
16.38
30.00
30.00
30.00

6.06
6.14
7.26
5.91
8.20
9.03
7.03
6.66
6.19
9.82
10.64
8.39
5.64
12.86
8.72
13.15
12.22
12.15
12.06
319.74
15.45
17.77
30.00
30.00

10.38
6.57
6.60
7.35
7.92
8.70
6.61

10.09

13.64
8.79
9.73
7.50
9.99
8.06
8.61
8.03
9.34
9.84

14.96

3/12.37
1/25.96

17.52

30.00

30.00

5.17
6.67
6.56
9.58
7.40
6.05
10.43
9.49
8.21
11.73
7.52
10.70
8.95
15.16
8.52
10.14
8.19
30.00
13.29
1/10.46
15.77
18.16
30.00
30.00



Stage Results: Speed Option

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Tony Korytko Cowboy Single Action 12.20 3.26 3.09 2.59 4.91 3.26
Dean Open 12.66 | 3.20 3.23 5.73 3.30 2.93
Vince Taporowski Open Rimfire 12.68 | 3.78 3.07 2.75 5.47 3.08
Vince Taporowski (Cowboy Single Action 14.60 | 4.48 3.71 3.85 3.69 3.35
David Lutsi Open 1481 3.81 4.54 3.60 3.79 3.61
Tony Korytko Open Rimfire 15.31 3.63 7.26 3.93 4.12 3.63
Robert Bonanno  |Cowboy Single Action 16.12 | 4.25 4.19 3.98 3.98 3.97
Rob Ross Open Rimfire 16.62 | 4.74 3.17 5.30 6.94 341
Robert Bonanno  |Open Rimfire 18.48 6.37 5.09 5.13 3.79 4.47
Marty Rhodes Cowboy Single Action 19.72 | 5.73 5.05 4.32 5.01 5.34
Ron Mohar Open 19.77 | 6.00 5.10 4.58 5.34 4.75
Walt Parker Open Rimfire 20.31 5.54 5.50 4.33 7.22 4.94
David Pink Open 21.11 5.15 4.84 6.61 5.13 5.99
Kyle Bracken Iron Sight Rimfire 21.12 12.23 5.47 5.15 5.24 5.26
Nelson Pink Open 21.83/10.80 5.59 5.40 5.15 5.69
Joseph Hrestak Open Rimfire 22.71| 7.09 4.72 7.75 1 6.08 4.82
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 23.19| 5.31 6.98 5.56 12.38 5.34
Joseph Hrestak Open 23.32| 541 6.08 5.28 6.55 6.77
Steve Naso Limited/Standard 23.92| 6.43 9.30 5.83 4.61 7.05
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 24.39 30.00 4.84 5.17 10.23 4.15
Bob Kasson Open 24.87 | 6.96 6.10 6.90 541 6.46
Jay Port Limited/Standard 27.26| 7.16 6.78 6.67 6.65 8.85



Tiffany Naso
Andres Vieira
Marty Rhodes
Andrea Florit
Ryan Hurrell
Gary Wolff
Elisa Florit
Josh Whittier
Rod Dostart
Marion Munger
Dave Higley
Dan Ross

Cowboy Single Action

Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Pat Simpkins
Willie Perez
Doug Sprague
Jack Sobbe
Cindi Florit
Jack Sobbe
Walt Parker
Heberle Manfred
Ken Cornell
Dannica Walker
Joe Curran

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Revolver
Iron Sight Revolver
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

28.36 | 7.09
28.41 13.79
28.85 22.95
29.86 23.84
30.31 14.00
31.26| 7.08
32.26 | 8.36
33.70| 4.91
34.02| 7.20
35.88 | 8.23
37.57 25.75
38.05|17.45
38.66 10.26
39.18 10.46
45.07 | 8.02
45.71/10.89
46.32 14.03
46.77 13.72
50.47 16.27
54.50 10.77
56.27 15.19
60.92 18.32
84.32|18.21
113.80 30.00

7.82
9.38
8.16
12.03
7.99
7.79
8.05
6.10
7.98
10.07
9.74
11.95
10.39
9.83
30.00
11.20
16.41
10.75
14.01
1/17.84
15.80
2 30.00
20.35
26.25

8.15
5.92
5.84
4.90
6.51
8.02
12.55
14.56
8.77
10.80
7.25
6.83
12.01
7.33
11.27
15.68
10.33
18.45
14.24
3/18.70
13.15
10.28
30.00
27.55

5.99
6.00
6.59
7.87
7.87
8.37
6.26
8.13
10.07
9.14
11.82
7.00
12.20
13.45
117.74
12.41
12.41
10.65
11.99
2/13.93
16.14
17.03
25.57
30.00

7.46
7.11
8.26
5.06
7.94
9.64
9.59
19.79
10.35
8.44
8.76
12.27
6.00
11.56
8.04
11.21
9.55
11.65
10.23
1/11.96
12.13
15.29
20.19
30.00



Stage Results:

Name
Rob Ross

Vince Taporowski

Dean

Vince Taporowski

Robert Bonanno
Ron Mohar
Kyle Bracken
David Lutsi
Tony Korytko
Tony Korytko
Joseph Hrestak
Walt Parker
Steve Naso
Andres Vieira
David Pink
Joseph Hrestak
Ron Mohar
Nelson Pink
Ryan Hurrell
Rod Dostart
Bob Kasson
Robert Bonanno

Smoke & Hope

Division
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Open
Open
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Open Rimfire

9.49
10.00
10.36
10.65
11.65
11.67
11.78
12.00
12.22
12.25
12.85
13.88
14.14
14.71
15.11
15.12
15.22
15.44
15.65
15.90
15.99
16.61

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
244 2.20 2.37 2.53 2.48
3.64 2.38 2.36 2.43 2.83
2.74 2.61 2.68 3.09 2.33
2.34 2.33 3.00 3.54 2.98
2.98 2.84 6.53 3.09 2.74
3.09 2.58 3.15 5.65 2.85
3.10 2.56 2.52 3.60 6.80
2.81 3.21 3.22 8.33 1 276
3.02 2.68 3.80 3.84 2.72
2.85 5.40 3.39 2.66 3.35
3.49 3.26 3.21 3.11 3.27
3.61 3.75 3.21 5.16 3.31
3.61 3.51 4.61 3.42 3.60
4.62 3.10 4.48 3.35 3.78
4.28 4.15 3.71 3.95 3.30
4.11 3.88 3.87 3.70 3.67
4.53 3.47 4.08 3.14 4.85
4.20 4.22 3.84 3.80 3.60
441 3.93 3.72 4.16 3.84
5.67 4.78 3.61 3.62 3.89
4.19 4.23 3.95 4.04 3.81
5.96 3.46 2.13 6.31 1| 5.06



John Florit
Josh Whittier
Andrea Florit
Gary Wolff

Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

Open

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Jack Sobbe

Jay Port

Marty Rhodes
Dave Higley
Tiffany Naso
Jack Sobbe
Willie Perez
Doug Sprague
Pat Simpkins
Elisa Florit
Marty Rhodes
Walt Parker
Marion Munger
Ken Cornell
Cindi Florit
Heberle Manfred
Dannica Walker
Dan Ross

Joe Curran

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Iron Sight Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Iron Sight Revolver
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

Open Rimfire

Iron Sight Revolver
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

16.94 | 3.92
1735 4.54
17.67 | 6.84
17.99| 4.74
18.35 | 6.63
19.09 4.24
19.19| 4.67
19.29| 6.27
19.88 | 5.33
20.64 | 5.96
21.39| 6.27
21.62| 5.30
22.41 5.87
22.84 7.01
24.62 | 9.16
24.82| 7.28
26.84 5.97
27.38| 6.83
28.03 | 8.66
28.16 | 6.36
28.53| 7.39
37.25 | 8.07
4532 7.34
47.19 17.46

3.92
Sk
4.00
4.26
5.51
3.92
4.54
4.03
4.94
5.71
5.54
14.64
4.50
5.22
5.69
7.15
5.65
5.72
6.25
7.90
7.68
10.20
19.46
14.90

3.97
4.18
3.95
4.35
4.58
7.58
4.85
4.56
5.20
5.23
5.48
5.80
6.75
6.67
6.51
9.90
5.41
8.03
5.51
5.16
6.64
9.75
9.60
10.95

6.34
3.93
5.71
4.64
4.18
6.22
5.79
18.56
5.72
4.95
5.21
5.52
5.29
5.99
7.15
5.52
9.81
6.80
7.79
8.88
7.37
11.37
18.10
10.54

5.13
4.70
4.01
6.62
4.08
4.71
5.13
4.43
4.41
4.75
5.16
5.00
1.22
4.96
5.27
4.87
1/30.00
8.58
8.48
8.74
7.13
9.23
10.28
10.80



